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PGF GOLF CALENDAR 2021-22 
 

 

S No. Tournament Resp Venue 
Dates 

Remarks 
From To 

JULY 

1  CNS Open Golf Championship SGA Karachi Golf Club Thu 8 Jul  Sun 11 Jul   

EID UL AZHA           21-23 JULY 

AUGUST 

ASHURA            18 - 19 AUG 

2  Sindh Amateur SGA Karachi Golf Club Fri 20 Aug Sun 22 Aug  

3  DHA Independence Day Open Cup SGA DHA, Karachi Thu 26 Aug  Sun 29 Aug  Re-Scheduled 

SEPTEMBER 

4  PGF Inter Club Golf Tournament PGF Karachi Golf Club Fri 10 Sep Sun 12 Sep   

5  Sindh JDT SGA Airmen, Karachi Fri 17 Sep  Sun 19 Sep  Re-Scheduled 

6  14th CNS Amateur FGA Margalla Greens, Islamabad Thu 23 Sep  Sun 26 Sep   

7  PGF Match Play Golf Championship PGF Royal Palm, Lahore Wed 22 Sep  Sun 26 Sep   

8  President SGA Amateur Cup SGA DHA, Karachi Fri 24 Sep  Sun 26 Sep  Re-Scheduled 

OCTOBER 

9  KP Amateur/JDT KPGA Peshawar Golf Club Fri 1 Oct  Sun 3 Oct  Cancelled 
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10  PM Open Golf Championship  PGA Rawalpindi Golf Club Thu 7 Oct  Sun 10 Oct   

11  Punjab Open PGA PAF Skyview Golf Club, Thu 14 Oct  Sun 17 Oct   

12  Defence RAYA Open PGA Defence RAYA Golf Club Thu 21 Oct  Sun 24 Oct  Newly Added 

13  Federal Ladies Amateur FGA Islamabad Club Golf Course Fri 22 Oct Sun 24 Oct  

NOVEMBER 

14  Punjab JDT PGA  Royal Palm Golf Club  Fri 5 Nov Sun 7 Nov  Re-Scheduled 

15  Punjab Amateur Golf Championship  PGA Bahawalpur Golf Club  Fri 5 Nov Sun 7 Nov  Re-Scheduled 

16  Al-Burq Open Golf Championship PGA Mangla Golf Club Fri 5 Nov  Sun 7 Nov  postponed 

17  29th Corps Comd’s Amateur Cup PGA Lahore Garrison Greens  Thu 11 Nov  Sun 14 Nov   

18  61st National Amateur PGF Peshawar Golf Club Thu 18 Nov Sun 21 Nov Am Long Drive 

19  Governor’s Amateur Cup  PGA  Gymkhana Golf Club  Fri 26 Nov  Sun 28 Nov   

20  Sindh Governor Cup Open SGA DHA Golf Club Fri 26 Nov  Sun 28 Nov  Venue Changed 

DECEMBER 

21  CJCSC Open SGA Karachi Golf Club Thu 2 Dec  Sun 5 Dec  Re-Scheduled 

22  4th Punjab Ladies Amateur  PGA Gymkhana, Lahore Fri 3 Dec  Sun 5 Dec   

23  J A Zaman Memorial Open PGA  Gymkhana, Lahore  Thu 9 Dec  Sun 12 Dec   

24  4th PGF Jinnah Development Tour PGF Royal Palm, Lahore Thu 16 Dec  Sun 19 Dec   
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25  Nur Khan Memorial Open  KPGA Peshawar Golf Club Fri 24 Dec  Sun 26 Dec   

26  Quaid-e-Azam Amateur PGA  Gymkhana, Lahore Fri 24 Dec  Sun 26 Dec   

27  Faldo Series / Junior Trials  PGF Karachi Fri 31 Dec  Sun 2 Jan 22  

JANUARY 22 

28  Sindh Ladies Amateur Cup SGA Karachi Golf Club Fri 7 Jan  Sun 9 Jan   

29  Rashid D Habib Memorial Open SGA Karachi Golf Club Thu 13 Jan  Sun 16 Jan   

30  Royal Palm Amateur Team Trophy  PGA Royal Palm Golf Club  Fri 14 Jan  Sun 16 Jan  Re-Scheduled 

31  Sindh Open SGA ASCC, Karachi Fri 20 Jan Sun 23 Jan  

32  48th Pakistan Open Golf Championship PGF KGC, Karachi Wed 26 Jan  Sun 30 Jan  
Pro Longest 

Drive 

FEBRUARY 

33  CAS Open SGA Airmen, Karachi Thu 3 Feb Sun 6 Feb  

34  DHA Open SGA DHA, Karachi Fri 11 Feb  Sun 13 Feb  

35  4th Chairman WAPDA (Amateur) PGA  Gymkhana, Lahore  Fri 11 Feb  Sun 13 Feb   

36  KP Open Golf Championship KPGA Peshawar Golf Club Fri 18 Feb  Sun 20 Feb   

37  Shahid Hamid Open  PGA  Multan Golf Club  Fri 25 Feb Sun 27 Feb  

38  Sindh Classic Amateur SGA Airmen, Karachi Fri 25 Feb Sun 27 Feb  

MARCH 



Page 4 of 4 
 

S No. Tournament Resp Venue 
Dates 

Remarks 
From To 

39  All Pakistan Garrison Open PGA Lahore Garrison Greens Fri 4 Mar  Sun 6 Mar   

40  7th Corps Comd Open PGA Gujranwala Golf Club Fri 11 Mar  Sun 13 Mar   

41  COAS Open Golf Championship  PGA Rawalpindi Golf Club  Thu 17 Mar  Sun 20 Mar   

42  PGF Ladies Amateur PGF Islamabad Fri 25 Mar  Sun 27 Mar   

43  Asghar Khan Amateur  KPGA Peshawar Golf Club Fri 25 Mar  Sun 27 Mar   

44  PGF Professional Qualifying School PGF Airmen/DHA, Karachi Thu 24 Mar  Sun 27 Mar   

APRIL  

(RAMZAN 3 APR – 2 MAY) 

MAY 

45  Federal Amateur/JDT FGA Islamabad/Margalla Fri 13 May  Sun 15 May   

JUNE 

46  President Gold Medal FGA Islamabad Club Fri 3 Jun  Sun 5 Jun   

 

 

 

 

Hony Secy 

Ajaz Ahad Khan 

12 Oct 2021 


